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Admission Date : 02.07.2022

(=]

App.No
2022-UGE-5188
2022-UGE-4424
2022-UGE-3429
2022-UGE-3970
2022-UGE-2821
2022-UGE-3151
2022-UGE-5001
2022-UGE-3059
2022-UGE-1381
2022-UGE-2588
2022-UGE-3472 .
2022-UGE-4786
2022-UGE-307
2022-UGE-860
2022-UGE-4804
2022-UGE-3664
2022-UGE-1334
2022-UGE-3486
2022-UGE-3213

20  2022-UGE-2311
21 2022-UGE-862
22 2022-UGE-2902
23 2022-UGE-3481
24 2022-UGE-1873
25 2022-UGE-2426
26 2022-UGE-2791
27  2022-UGE-2724
28  2022-UGE-4243
29  2022-UGE-2124
30 2022-UGE-2230
31 2022-UGE-5058
32 2022-UGE-1116
33 2022-UGE-4891
34 2022-UGE-4259
35 2022-UGE-4531
36 2022-UGE-1023
37  2022-UGE-3320
38  2022-UGE-1180
39 2022-UGE-3945
40  2022-UGE-1862

Selection List

Course :B.A. ECONOMICS

Name

T.KUNTHAVAI
S.PRITHIKA
M.LOGESHWARI
PMUTHU MANIMOZHI
N.KALKITHA
V.PADMASRI
B.MUTHUMEENAKSHI
P A.SWATHY
G.ISWARYA
B.GOMATHI

A .RISWANA BARVEEN
S.ZAKKIRA
M.YAMUNA DEVI
R.KALEESWARI
J.JAYA HARITHA
G.YUVASHRI
B.ANJANA DEVI
B.POOJA SHREE
B.JANANI
J.VISHNUPRIYA
S.INDUMATHI
S.BAVANI
M.MUTHEESHWARI
M.DAARANI
S.EVELYN RUTH MERCY
VR.SWATHI PRIYA
M.ISHWARYA LAKSHMI
M.BHARATHI
G.SIVAPACKIA
V.JEYAPRIYA
S.ABIJITHA

R.DIVYA DHARSHINI
U.NIKITHA
C.KARTHIGA

K. ANUSIYA

R.NITHYA PRIYA
PMUTHULAKSHMI
C.UMAMAHESWARI
M.LATHA

A.FIANO JOSHNA

College Fees: Rs.8915

Quota
OCl1
0C2
0oC3
0C4
0C5
0Ceé6
oC7
0Cs8
0C9

OC10

BCM1

BCM2
BCl1
BC2
BC3
BC4
BC5
BC6
BC7
BC8
BC9

BCI10
BCl11

BC12

BC13

BCl4

MBC1

MBC2

MBC3

MBC4

MBC5

MBCe6
SC1
SC2
SC3
SC4
SCS

SCA1
ST1
RCl1

Hostel
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes



S.No App.No :
41 2022-UGE-4775
42 2022-UGE-593
43 2022-UGE-3146
44 2022-UGE-4738
45 2022-UGE-4734

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai -625018.

Selection List

Course: B.A. ECONOMICS

Name

JPUNITHA PURISTI
JPRATHISHA
LJAHARA IMRANA
R.AARTHI
S.INIYABHARATHI

Q,.oa.

Quota Hostel
RC2 Yes
RC3 No
PClI No
PC2 No
PC3 No
& w NRMB/

Principal



